
‘Breid’, Jersey Butter
House Pickles
Comte Croquettes, Mustard Mayonnaise
Panisse, Black Garlic Alioli
 
Goats Curd, Beetroot, Hazelnut, Lentils
Mushroom Parfait, Pickled Walnut,  Toast
Onion Squash, Ricotta, Pickled Carrot, Black Bee Honey
Mackerel Pate, Pickled Fennel, Toast
Smoked Trout, Celeriac Remoulade
Steak Tartare, Egg Yolk
Pork, Prune & Pistachio Terrine, Wholegrain Mustard, Daikon

Ratatouille, Panisse, Pickled Tomatoes, Pumpkin Seeds
Beer Battered Haddock & Chips, Tartare Sauce, Crushed Peas
Bavette, Fries, Peppercorn Sauce 

800g Côte de Boeuf, Peppercorn Sauce, Fries
700g Pork Tomahawk, Cornish Mids

French Fries
Mixed Radicchio Salad
Tenderstem Broccoli, Spendwood Cheese

Spiced Apple & Quince Crumble, Clotted Cream 
Crème Brûlée, Shortbread 
Conference Pear Frangipane Tart, Sourdough Anglaise 

. 
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include the VAT at the current rate.

40 COMMERCIAL STREET

A LONDON PUB 

3.5
5.5
3.5ea
7

14
11
11.5
12.5
14
14.5
12

24
26
28

95
48

6.5
8
9

9
8.5
9.5

13th November 


