

## 13th November

'Breid', Jersey Butter	3.5
House Pickles	5.5
Comte Croquettes, Mustard Mayonnaise	3.5ea
Panisse, Black Garlic Alioli	7
Costs Cord Bootsoot Harabout Loutile	14
Goats Curd, Beetroot, Hazelnut, Lentils	11
Mushroom Parfait, Pickled Walnut, Toast	11.5
Onion Squash, Ricotta, Pickled Carrot, Black Bee Honey	12.5
Mackerel Pate, Pickled Fennel, Toast	14
Smoked Trout, Celeriac Remoulade	14.5
Steak Tartare, Egg Yolk	12
Pork, Prune & Pistachio Terrine, Wholegrain Mustard, Daikon	
Ratatouille, Panisse, Pickled Tomatoes, Pumpkin Seeds	24
Beer Battered Haddock & Chips, Tartare Sauce, Crushed Peas	26
Bavette, Fries, Peppercorn Sauce	28
800g Côte de Boeuf, Peppercorn Sauce, Fries	95
700g Pork Tomahawk, Cornish Mids	48
French Fries	6.5
Mixed Radicchio Salad	8
Tenderstem Broccoli, Spendwood Cheese	9
Spiced Apple & Quince Crumble, Clotted Cream	9
Crème Brûlée, Shortbread	8.5
Conference Pear Frangipane Tart, Sourdough Anglaise	9.5

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include the VAT at the current rate.